
Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo (min/km)
śr. Prędkość  

(km/h)
Czas   

(hh:mm:ss,ss)
1 71 Didovodiuk Dmytrii 1987 03:11 18,83 00:31:52,15
2 68 Pechnikov Ruslan 1988 03:11 18,81 00:31:53,40
3 66 Veretskyi Pavlo 1985 03:12 18,76 00:31:59,20
4 56 Wydra Jan 1975 03:24 17,67 00:33:57,40
5 99 Talaga Michał 1979 03:30 17,13 00:35:01,65
6 53 Wójcik Tomasz 1984 03:31 17,04 00:35:13,20
7 15 Kita Piotr 1987 03:33 16,92 00:35:28,05
8 42 Strękowski Paweł 1986 03:41 16,25 00:36:54,90
9 55 Wójcik Janusz 1964 03:45 16,02 00:37:27,60
10 54 Wójcik Wiesław 1965 03:49 15,72 00:38:09,85
11 20 Kucharczyk Adam 1971 03:57 15,17 00:39:33,50
12 90 Bizoń Dawid 1990 03:57 15,16 00:39:34,75
13 3 Dyrek Michał 1985 04:08 14,53 00:41:17,65
14 101 Folwarski Grzegorz 1976 04:22 13,76 00:43:35,50
15 6 Głód Emanuel 1998 04:22 13,75 00:43:37,65
16 27 Łyżnicki Zygmunt 1951 04:22 13,72 00:43:44,10
17 85 Sikora Stefan 1949 04:26 13,54 00:44:19,30
18 21 Kudzia Szymon 1999 04:27 13,50 00:44:26,90
19 117 Oleś Rafał 1991 04:27 13,48 00:44:30,45
20 46 Szarawara Stanisław 1950 04:28 13,44 00:44:39,25
21 23 Łazorko Piotr 1972 04:31 13,29 00:45:09,60
22 19 Krupnik Marcin 1992 04:36 13,04 00:46:00,30
23 98 Dobosz Artur 1977 04:36 13,03 00:46:02,00

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI

WYNIKI OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI - 10 km



24 57 Wyszyński Piotr 1980 04:40 12,87 00:46:37,25
25 49 Szkudlarek Artur 1987 04:42 12,77 00:46:59,50
26 118 Poleczny Marcin 1987 04:43 12,72 00:47:10,55
27 96 Koza Rafał 1975 04:45 12,65 00:47:25,95
28 119 Knużyński Marcin 1971 04:48 12,50 00:47:59,55
29 111 Pęczek Bartłomiej 1976 04:48 12,49 00:48:01,85
30 61 Szczurek Piotr 1976 04:50 12,41 00:48:21,90
31 63 Wójcik Jakub 2001 04:51 12,39 00:48:25,00
32 89 Bury Ryszard 1960 04:54 12,24 00:49:02,00
33 92 Kosowski Adam 1967 04:55 12,22 00:49:06,65
34 2 Jeleń Janusz 1960 04:56 12,15 00:49:23,30
35 102 Folwarski Zbigniew 1984 04:57 12,12 00:49:30,55
36 9 Grygiel Wojciech 1970 04:57 12,10 00:49:34,75
37 5 Gawroński Zbigniew 1971 04:59 12,05 00:49:48,55
38 94 Kramarz Stanisław 1962 05:01 11,97 00:50:06,45
39 121 Kolenda Sławomir 1996 05:02 11,91 00:50:22,70
40 64 Wójcik Mariusz 1976 05:02 11,91 00:50:23,05
41 115 Sałaciak Andrzej 1958 05:06 11,77 00:50:57,80
42 8 Gratka Mirosław 1973 05:18 11,31 00:53:02,10
43 51 Urbaniec Andrzej 1956 05:22 11,18 00:53:40,75
44 124 Starowicz Kazimierz 1989 05:38 10,67 00:56:15,35
45 28 Makowski Rafał 1978 06:00 10,01 00:59:55,30
46 74 Grajny Piotr 1968 06:58 8,60 01:09:43,85



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo (min/km)
śr. Prędkość  

(km/h)
Czas   

(hh:mm:ss,ss)
1 90 Bizoń Dawid 1990 03:57 15,16 00:39:34,75
2 6 Głód Emanuel 1998 04:22 13,75 00:43:37,65
3 21 Kudzia Szymon 1999 04:27 13,50 00:44:26,90
4 117 Oleś Rafał 1991 04:27 13,48 00:44:30,45
5 19 Krupnik Marcin 1992 04:36 13,04 00:46:00,30
6 63 Wójcik Jakub 2001 04:51 12,39 00:48:25,00
7 121 Kolenda Sławomir 1996 05:02 11,91 00:50:22,70
8 124 Starowicz Kazimierz 1989 05:38 10,67 00:56:15,35

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI

WYNIKI M 20 - 10 km



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo (min/km)
śr. Prędkość  

(km/h)
Czas   

(hh:mm:ss,ss)
1 71 Didovodiuk Dmytrii 1987 03:11 18,83 00:31:52,15
2 68 Pechnikov Ruslan 1988 03:11 18,81 00:31:53,40
3 66 Veretskyi Pavlo 1985 03:12 18,76 00:31:59,20
4 99 Talaga Michał 1979 03:30 17,13 00:35:01,65
5 53 Wójcik Tomasz 1984 03:31 17,04 00:35:13,20
6 15 Kita Piotr 1987 03:33 16,92 00:35:28,05
7 42 Strękowski Paweł 1986 03:41 16,25 00:36:54,90
8 3 Dyrek Michał 1985 04:08 14,53 00:41:17,65
9 57 Wyszyński Piotr 1980 04:40 12,87 00:46:37,25
10 49 Szkudlarek Artur 1987 04:42 12,77 00:46:59,50
11 118 Poleczny Marcin 1987 04:43 12,72 00:47:10,55
12 102 Folwarski Zbigniew 1984 04:57 12,12 00:49:30,55

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI

WYNIKI M 30 - 10 km



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo (min/km)
śr. Prędkość  

(km/h)
Czas   

(hh:mm:ss,ss)
1 56 Wydra Jan 1975 03:24 17,67 00:33:57,40
2 20 Kucharczyk Adam 1971 03:57 15,17 00:39:33,50
3 101 Folwarski Grzegorz 1976 04:22 13,76 00:43:35,50
4 23 Łazorko Piotr 1972 04:31 13,29 00:45:09,60
5 98 Dobosz Artur 1977 04:36 13,03 00:46:02,00
6 96 Koza Rafał 1975 04:45 12,65 00:47:25,95
7 119 Knużyński Marcin 1971 04:48 12,50 00:47:59,55
8 111 Pęczek Bartłomiej 1976 04:48 12,49 00:48:01,85
9 61 Szczurek Piotr 1976 04:50 12,41 00:48:21,90
10 9 Grygiel Wojciech 1970 04:57 12,10 00:49:34,75
11 5 Gawroński Zbigniew 1971 04:59 12,05 00:49:48,55
12 64 Wójcik Mariusz 1976 05:02 11,91 00:50:23,05
13 8 Gratka Mirosław 1973 05:18 11,31 00:53:02,10
14 28 Makowski Rafał 1978 06:00 10,01 00:59:55,30

WYNIKI M 40 - 10 km

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo (min/km)
śr. Prędkość  

(km/h)
Czas   

(hh:mm:ss,ss)
1 55 Wójcik Janusz 1964 03:45 16,02 00:37:27,60
2 54 Wójcik Wiesław 1965 03:49 15,72 00:38:09,85
3 89 Bury Ryszard 1960 04:54 12,24 00:49:02,00
4 92 Kosowski Adam 1967 04:55 12,22 00:49:06,65
5 2 Jeleń Janusz 1960 04:56 12,15 00:49:23,30
6 94 Kramarz Stanisław 1962 05:01 11,97 00:50:06,45
7 74 Grajny Piotr 1968 06:58 8,60 01:09:43,85

WYNIKI M 50 - 10 km

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie     Rok.Ur Tempo (min/km)
śr. Prędkość  

(km/h)
Czas   

(hh:mm:ss,ss)
1 27 Łyżnicki Zygmunt 1951 04:22 13,72 00:43:44,10
2 85 Sikora Stefan 1949 04:26 13,54 00:44:19,30
3 46 Szarawara Stanisław 1950 04:28 13,44 00:44:39,25
4 115 Sałaciak Andrzej 1958 05:06 11,77 00:50:57,80
5 51 Urbaniec Andrzej 1956 05:22 11,18 00:53:40,75

WYNIKI M +60 - 10 km

BIEG ULICZNY 26.05.2018
MAKÓW PODHALAŃSKI


